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rated impedance(] O 00 )

power handing capacity] [0 00 00 OO [
sensitivityD OO 0 O O

frequency range] O OO O O O
suspension material(l O [0 O O [
diaphragm material ] O OO O O O
phase plug materiall 00 OO O O O
magneticl] OO O O

voice coil diameter(] [ O O O O

Eeneral specifications(C] OO OO )
exit throat diameter 8mm

8 ohms
40 w
106 db

700-20 khz

pen

pure titanium

aluminium

cenamic

75 mm
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